Total Sending Schools

Top Sending Schools
Bunker Hill Community College
Newbury College
Quincy College

Northeastern University
Massasoit Community College

Southern New Hampshire University
U-Mass Dartmouth

Distribution of Transfer GPA
<1.49
1.50-1.99
2.00-2.49
2.50-2.99
3.00-3.49
3.50-3.99
4.00
NONE
TOTAL

New Transfer Admissions Statistics - Boston Campus -

Distribution of Credits Transferre # students

NONE
1-10
11-20
21-30
31-40
41-50
51-60
61-70
71-80
over 80
TOTAL

Fall 2019
151
Fall 2019
# students
52
36
11
11
6
5
5
Fall 2019
# students %
3 0.9%
7 2.1%
39 11.8%
62 18.8%
92 27.9%
94 28.5%
10 3.0%
23 7.0%
330 100%
Fall 2019
%
24 7.3%
21 6.4%
54 16.4%
28 8.5%
33 10.0%
59 17.9%
56 17.0%
25 7.6%
24 7.3%
6 1.8%
330 100%

Fall 2020

Fall 2020
121

Bunker Hill Community College
Massachusetts Bay Community College
Quincy College

Middlesex Community College
North Shore Community College

Community College Rhode Island

<1.49
1.50-1.99
2.00-2.49
2.50-2.99
3.00-3.49
3.50-3.99
4.00
NONE
TOTAL

NONE
0-10
11-20
21-30
31-40
41-50
51-60
61-70
71-80
over 80
TOTAL

Note: Any total not equaling the sum of its parts is due to rounding.

Fall 2020
# students
36
9
8
7
6
5
Fall 2020
# students %
0 0.0%
1 0.5%
22 10.2%
40 18.5%
59 27.3%
75 34.7%
8 3.7%
11 5.1%
216 100.0%
Fall 2020
# students %
6 2.8%
110 50.9%
14 6.5%
19 8.8%
13 6.0%
16 7.4%
18 8.3%
10 4.6%
8 3.7%
2 0.9%
216 100.0%

14


https://3.50-3.99
https://3.50-3.99
https://3.00-3.49
https://3.00-3.49
https://2.50-2.99
https://2.50-2.99
https://2.00-2.49
https://2.00-2.49
https://1.50-1.99
https://1.50-1.99



