New Transfer Admissions Statistics - Boston Campus - Fall 2020

	Fall 2019	Fall 2020	
Total Sending Schools	151	121	
	Fall 2019		Fall 2020
Top Sending Schools	# students		# students
Bunker Hill Community College	52	Bunker Hill Community College	36
Newbury College	36	Massachusetts Bay Community College	9
Quincy College	11	Quincy College	8
Northeastern University	11	Middlesex Community College	7
Massasoit Community College	6	North Shore Community College	6
Southern New Hampshire University	5	Community College Rhode Island	5
U-Mass Dartmouth	5		

Fall 2019			Fall 2	2020	
Distribution of Transfer GPA	# students	<u>%</u>		# students	<u>%</u>
< 1.49	3	0.9%	< 1.49	0	0.0%
1.50-1.99	7	2.1%	1.50-1.99	1	0.5%
2.00-2.49	39	11.8%	2.00-2.49	22	10.2%
2.50-2.99	62	18.8%	2.50-2.99	40	18.5%
3.00-3.49	92	27.9%	3.00-3.49	59	27.3%
3.50-3.99	94	28.5%	3.50-3.99	75	34.7%
4.00	10	3.0%	4.00	8	3.7%
NONE	23	7.0%	NONE	11	5.1%
TOTAL	330	100%	TOTAL	216	100.0%

Fall 2019				Fall 2020	
Distribution of Credits Transferre #	students	<u>%</u>		# students	<u>%</u>
NONE	24	7.3%	NONE	6	2.8%
1-10	21	6.4%	0-10	110	50.9%
11-20	54	16.4%	11-20	14	6.5%
21-30	28	8.5%	21-30	19	8.8%
31-40	33	10.0%	31-40	13	6.0%
41-50	59	17.9%	41-50	16	7.4%
51-60	56	17.0%	51-60	18	8.3%
61-70	25	7.6%	61-70	10	4.6%
71-80	24	7.3%	71-80	8	3.7%
over 80	6	1.8%	over 80	2	0.9%
TOTAL	330	100%	TOTAL	216	100.0%

Note: Any total not equaling the sum of its parts is due to rounding.